GLOVE PORTFOLIO FOR RETAIL 2021
2 3
The range showcases an extensive selection
of industry-leading gloves, many from our
pioneering manufacturing partner SHOWA, as
well as a selection from our SKYTEC and BUDS
hand protection brands. We are also pleased to
introduce our Benchmark range, which offers

120 pairs per case
SIZE:
5/XS
4121X
EN 388:
2016
Benchmark Buds for
children aged 6–10
- see page 64
P G
46 47
GLOVE RANGE - GARDEN CENTRES
The gloves listed below are ideally suited to customers of Garden Centres. The majority of the single pair SHOWA gloves are supplied
with our 'Gardening Range' header cards.
PRODUCT CODE BRAND PRODUCT NAME SIZE PACK QTY CASE QTY PAGE
SHOG2811 SHOWA 281 TEMRES S 10   60 33
SHOG2812 SHOWA 281 TEMRES M 10   60 33
SHOG2813 SHOWA 281 TEMRES L 10   60 33
SHOG2814 SHOWA 281 TEMRES XL 10   60 33
SHOG3062 SHOWA 306 M 10 120 35
SHOG3063 SHOWA 306 L 10 120 35
SHOG3064 SHOWA 306 XL 10 120 35
SHOG3101 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) S 10 120 11
SHOG3102 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) M 10 120 11
SHOG3103 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) L 10 120 11
SHOG3104 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) XL 10 120 11
SHOG341PK1 SHOWA 341 (PINK) S 10 120 24
SHOG341PK2 SHOWA 341 (PINK) M 10 120 24
SHOG341PK3 SHOWA 341 (PINK) L 10 120 24
SHOG341PL1 SHOWA 341 (PURPLE) S 10 120 24
SHOG341PL2 SHOWA 341 (PURPLE) M 10 120 24
SHOG341PL3 SHOWA 341 (PURPLE) L 10 120 24
SHOG341G1 SHOWA 341 (GREY) S 10 120 24
SHOG341G2 SHOWA 341 (GREY) M 10 120 24
SHOG341G3 SHOWA 341 (GREY) L 10 120 24
SHOG341G4 SHOWA 341 (GREY) XL 10 120 24
SHOG3501 SHOWA 350R  S 10 120 16
SHOG3502 SHOWA 350R  M 10 120 16
SHOG3503 SHOWA 350R  L 10 120 16
SHOG3504 SHOWA 350R  XL 10 120 16
SHOG3701 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (ASSORTED COLOURS) S 12 120 18
SHOG3702 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (ASSORTED COLOURS) M 12 120 18
SHOG3703 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (ASSORTED COLOURS) L 12 120 18
SHOG370PK1 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (PINK) S 10 120 19
SHOG370PK2 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (PINK) M 10 120 19
SHOG370PL0 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (PURPLE) XS 10 120 45
SHOG370PL1 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (PURPLE) S 10 120 18
SHOG370PL2 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (PURPLE) M 10 120 18
SHOG370PL3 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (PURPLE) L 10 120 18
SHOG370BL1 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (BLUE) S 10 120 19
SHOG370BL2 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (BLUE) M 10 120 19
SHOG370BL3 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (BLUE) L 10 120 19
SHOG370G1 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (GREEN) S 10 120 19
SHOG370G2 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (GREEN) M 10 120 19
SHOG370G3 SHOWA 370 FLOREO (GREEN) L 10 120 19
PRODUCT CODE BRAND PRODUCT NAME SIZE PACK QTY CASE QTY PAGE
SHOG370B1 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) S 10 120 19
SHOG370B2 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) M 10 120 19
SHOG370B3 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) L 10 120 19
SHOG370B4 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) XL 10 120 19
SHOG370W1 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) S 10 120 19
SHOG370W2 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) M 10 120 19
SHOG370W3 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) L 10 120 19
SHOG370W4 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) XL 10 120 19
SHOG4511 SHOWA 451 S 10 120 29
SHOG4512 SHOWA 451 M 10 120 29
SHOG4513 SHOWA 451 L 10 120 29
SHOG4514 SHOWA 451 XL 10 120 29
SHOG4772 SHOWA 477 M 10   60 30
SHOG4773 SHOWA 477 L 10   60 30
SHOG4774 SHOWA 477 XL 10   60 30
SHOG6001 SHOWA 600 S 10 120 31
SHOG6002 SHOWA 600 M 10 120 31
SHOG6003 SHOWA 600 L 10 120 31
SHOG6004 SHOWA 600 XL 10 120 31
SHO61100 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 XS N/A   10 37
SHO61101 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 S N/A   10 37
SHO61102 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 M N/A   10 37
SHO61103 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 L N/A   10 37
SHO61104 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 XL N/A   10 37
SHO61105 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 XXL N/A   10 37
SHO75000 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 XS N/A   10 36
SHO75001 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 S N/A   10 36
SHO75002 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 M N/A   10 36
SHO75003 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 L N/A   10 36
SHO75004 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 XL N/A   10 36
BST8814B1 SHOWA 8814 S N/A   12 44
BST8814B2 SHOWA 8814 M N/A   12 44
BST8814B3 SHOWA 8814 L N/A   12 44
BST8814B4 SHOWA 8814 XL N/A   12 44
BSTSM2 SHOWA SPRAYMASTER M 12 144 39
BSTSM3 SHOWA SPRAYMASTER L 12 144 39
SHOG3811 SHOWA 381 S 10 120 23
SHOG3812 SHOWA 381 M 10 120 23
SHOG3813 SHOWA 381 L 10 120 23
SHOG3814 SHOWA 381 XL 10 120 23
48 49
GLOVE RANGE - MERCHANTS
The gloves listed below are ideally suited to customers of Builders and Agriculture Merchants. The majority of the single pair SHOWA
gloves are supplied with our 'Professional Range' header cards.
PRODUCT CODE BRAND PRODUCT NAME SIZE PACK QTY CASE QTY PAGE
SHOR281P2 SHOWA 281 TEMRES M 10   60 33
SHOR281P3 SHOWA 281 TEMRES L 10   60 33
SHOR281P4 SHOWA 281 TEMRES XL 10   60 33
SHOR305P1 SHOWA 305 S 10 120 12
SHOR305P2 SHOWA 305 M 10 120 12
SHOR305P3 SHOWA 305 L 10 120 12
SHOR305P4 SHOWA 305 XL 10 120 12
SHOR306P1 SHOWA 306 S 10 120 35
SHOR306P2 SHOWA 306 M 10 120 35
SHOR306P3 SHOWA 306 L 10 120 35
SHOR306P4 SHOWA 306 XL 10 120 35
SHOR310YP2 SHOWA 310 (ORANGE) M 10 120 10
SHOR310YP3 SHOWA 310 (ORANGE) L 10 120 10
SHOR310YP4 SHOWA 310 (ORANGE) XL 10 120 10
SHOR310P1 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) S 10 120 11
SHOR310P2 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) M 10 120 11
SHOR310P3 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) L 10 120 11
SHOR310P4 SHOWA 310 (GREEN) XL 10 120 11
SHOR317P1 SHOWA 317 S 10 120 13
SHOR317P2 SHOWA 317 M 10 120 13
SHOR317P3 SHOWA 317 L 10 120 13
SHOR317P4 SHOWA 317 XL 10 120 13
SHOR330P2 SHOWA 330 M 10 120 14
SHOR330P3 SHOWA 330 L 10 120 14
SHOR330P4 SHOWA 330 XL 10 120 14
SHOR341GP2 SHOWA 341 (GREY) M 10 120 24
SHOR341GP3 SHOWA 341 (GREY) L 10 120 24
SHOR341GP4 SHOWA 341 (GREY) XL 10 120 24
SHOR370BP1 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) S 10 120 19
SHOR370BP2 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) M 10 120 19
SHOR370BP3 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) L 10 120 19
SHOR370BP4 SHOWA 370 (BLACK) XL 10 120 19
SHOR370WP1 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) S 10 120 19
SHOR370WP2 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) M 10 120 19
SHOR370WP3 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) L 10 120 19
SHOR370WP4 SHOWA 370 (WHITE) XL 10 120 19
SHOR377P1 SHOWA 377 S 10 120 17
SHOR377P2 SHOWA 377 M 10 120 17
SHOR377P3 SHOWA 377 L 10 120 17
SHOR377P4 SHOWA 377 XL 10 120 17
SHOR385P1 SHOWA 380 S 10 120 20
SHOR385P2 SHOWA 380 M 10 120 20
SHOR385P3 SHOWA 380 L 10 120 20
SHOR385P4 SHOWA 380 XL 10 120 20
SHOR381P1 SHOWA 381 S 10 120 23
SHOR381P2 SHOWA 381 M 10 120 23
SHOR381P3 SHOWA 381 L 10 120 23
SHOR381P4 SHOWA 381 XL 10 120 23
SHO4061 SHOWA 406 S   5 120 28
SHO4062 SHOWA 406 M   5 120 28
SHO4063 SHOWA 406 L   5 120 28
SHO4064 SHOWA 406 XL   5 120 28
PRODUCT CODE BRAND PRODUCT NAME SIZE PACK QTY CASE QTY PAGE
SHOR451P1 SHOWA 451 S 10 120 29
SHOR451P2 SHOWA 451 M 10 120 29
SHOR451P3 SHOWA 451 L 10 120 29
SHOR451P4 SHOWA 451 XL 10 120 29
SHOR477P2 SHOWA 477 M   5   60 30
SHOR477P3 SHOWA 477 L   5   60 30
SHOR477P4 SHOWA 477 XL   5   60 30
SHO61100 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 XS N/A   10 35
SHO61101 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 S N/A   10 37
SHO61102 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 M N/A   10 37
SHO61103 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 L N/A   10 37
SHO61104 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 XL N/A   10 37
SHO61105 SHOWA 6110PF - Box 100 XXL N/A   10 37
SHO75000 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 XS N/A   10 36
SHO75001 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 S N/A   10 36
SHO75002 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 M N/A   10 36
SHO75003 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 L N/A   10 36
SHO75004 SHOWA 7500 EBT - Box 100 XL N/A   10 36
SHO7311 SHOWA 731 EBT S 12 144 38
SHO7312 SHOWA 731 EBT M 12 144 38
SHO7313 SHOWA 731 EBT L 12 144 38
SHO7314 SHOWA 731 EBT XL 12 144 38
SHO7315 SHOWA 731 EBT XXL 12 144 38
SHORB500BP2 SHOWA B0500  M 10 240 21
SHORB500BP3 SHOWA B0500  L 10 240 21
SHORB500BP4 SHOWA B0500  XL 10 240 21
SHOR320P1 SHOWA GP-KV1 S 10 120 43

SKG00022FD SKYTEC ARIA 360 S 10 120 25
SKG00022FF SKYTEC ARIA 360 M 10 120 25
SKG00022FH SKYTEC ARIA 360 L 10 120 25
SKG00022FJ SKYTEC ARIA 360 XL 10 120 25
SKG00022FL SKYTEC ARIA 360 XXL 10 120 25
PROARG1 SKYTEC ARGON S 10 120 26
PROARG2 SKYTEC ARGON M 10 120 26
PROARG3 SKYTEC ARGON L 10 120 26
PROARG4 SKYTEC ARGON XL 10 120 26
SKG00026FB SKYTEC TROMSO XS 10 120 27
SKG00026FD SKYTEC TROMSO S 10 120 27
SKG00026FF SKYTEC TROMSO M 10 120 27
SKG00026FH SKYTEC TROMSO L 10 120 27
SKG00026FJ SKYTEC TROMSO XL 10 120 27
SKG00026FL SKYTEC TROMSO XXL 10 120 27
SHO3461 SHOWA 346  S 10 120 41
SHO3462 SHOWA 346  M 10 120 41
SHO3463 SHOWA 346  L 10 120 41
SHO3464 SHOWA 346 XL 10 120 41
SHO3861 SHOWA 386 S 10 120 42
SHO3862 SHOWA 386 M 10 120 42
SHO3863 SHOWA 386 L 10 120 42
SHO3864 SHOWA 386 XL 10 120 42
SHO3865 SHOWA 386 XXL 10 120 42
50
Gloves
grown for
gardeners

66
67
NOTESORDER CODES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK QTY CASE QTY PAGE
BMG00900DD HIGH-GRIP/MULTI-PURPOSE (Multi-pack) 7/S 5 twinpacks 120 56
BMG00900DF HIGH-GRIP/MULTI-PURPOSE (Multi-pack) 8/M 5 twinpacks 120 56
BMG00900DH HIGH-GRIP/MULTI-PURPOSE (Multi-pack) 9/L 5 twinpacks 120 56
BMG00945ED MULTI-PURPOSE 7/S 12 paks of 10 120 57
BMG00945EF MULTI-PURPOSE 8/M 12 paks of 10 120 57
BMG00945EH MULTI-PURPOSE 9/L 12 paks of 10 120 57
BMG00911ED BMG911 Tactile 7/S 10 120 58
BMG00911EF BMG911 Tactile 8/M 10 120 58
BMG00911EH BMG911 Tactile 9/L 10 120 58
BMG00921DB BMG921 Expression 6/XS 10 120 59
BMG00921DD BMG921 Expression 7/S 10 120 59
BMG00921DF BMG921 Expression 8/M 10 120 59
BMG00921DH BMG921 Expression 9/L 10 120 59
BMG00931ED BMG931 Cosy 7/S 10 120 60
BMG00931EF BMG931 Cosy 8/M 10 120 60
BMG00931EH BMG931 Cosy 9/L 10 120 60
BMG00931EJ BMG931 Cosy 10/XL 10 120 60
BMG00933FD BMG933 Multi-Task 7/S 10 120 61
BMG00933FF BMG933 Multi-Task 8/M 10 120 61
BMG00933FH BMG933 Multi-Task  9/L 10 120 61
BMG00933FJ BMG933 Multi-Task  10/XL 10 120 61
BMG00932ED BMG932 Durable 7/S 10 120 62
BMG00932EF BMG932 Durable 8/M 10 120 62
BMG00932EH BMG932 Durable 9/L 10 120 62
BMG00932EJ BMG932 Durable 10/XL 10 120 62
BMG00981DD BMG981 Thermal 7/S 10 120 63
BMG00981DF BMG981 Thermal 8/M 10 120 63
BMG00981DH BMG981 Thermal 9/L 10 120 63
BMG00981DJ BMG981 Thermal 10/XL 10 120 63
BMG00934EP BMG934 Buds Children’s Glove M 10 120 64
BMG00934EQ BMG934 Buds Children’s Glove L 10 120 64
© GTS 2021   |    GTS-RETAIL-CAT-0821_4
Contact Us
NATIONAL SALES HOTLINE:
Tel: +44 (0)1595 696222